
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAY GOOD LOOKING Last start winner NOW, 31/01/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2K. Sherd 492960 13/12264

 2 HOLD UP Last start winner BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2D. Sultana 498904 7/6180

 3 MANAGER SAID 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1K. Sherd 492964 16/14177

 4 LOCH ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/1B. Coleman 497764 13/7165

 5 ALL TOO COLD Last start winner RIC, 02/06/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2P. Barnes 530606 4/2213

 6 ROCKY MOUNTAIN Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4G. Mcalister 531638 1/0138

 7 NIPPY UNO Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4234

 8 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1D. Wort 521199 5/4228

 9 IGNATIOUS BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4183

 10 PLATINUM EXIT Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1Y 5/4E. Sanchez 531447 3/0180

 11 MAXIMUM RHONDA Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 7/6180

 12 RISING ARTIST Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/3W. Bradley 530479 2/1177

 13 HEFTY ROYALE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1D. Wort 498597 9/8108

 14 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/393

 15 EDALINE BALE Dropping in grade BAT, 07/06/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1M. Holgate 499206 6/5156

 16 HIP HOP MOTION 3 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 6/0270

 17 WHITE BOOTS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0180

 18 FUSION SPY Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 7P 5/1K. Opetaia 525698 4/3162

 19 ZIPPING LEVI Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1J. Mcgrath 526325 6/4150

 20 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R3, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0146

 21 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4M. Bell 522173 1/0132

 22 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1130

 23 HALF MASK Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Maney 520541 4/3117

 24 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R9, P 8P 3Y 4Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0114

 25 ZULU HEART Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 534718 1/0114

 26 REMOVALIST Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4M. Murphy 533477 1/0111

 27 BROOKSY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R4, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/4P. Roach 507538 2/0108

 28 PETE'S GYM BOOTS Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7Y 3Y 5/3P. Warner 498480 3/1106

 29 RHODES RUNNER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4W. King 523630 1/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4105

 31 TOE TAGGER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0102

 32 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 2P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL TOO COLD Last start winner RIC, 02/06/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2P. Barnes 530606 4/2213

 2 ROCKY MOUNTAIN Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4G. Mcalister 531638 1/0138

 3 NIPPY UNO Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 5/4234

 4 TWO TIMES EBONY Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 7P 5/1D. Wort 521199 5/4228

 5 IGNATIOUS BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/06/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 497960 5/4183

 6 MAXIMUM RHONDA Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 7/6180

 7 PLATINUM EXIT Last start placegetter DUB, 05/06/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1Y 5/4E. Sanchez 531447 3/0180

 8 RISING ARTIST Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/3W. Bradley 530479 2/1177

 9 HEFTY ROYALE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1D. Wort 498597 9/8108

 10 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/393

 11 EDALINE BALE Dropping in grade BAT, 07/06/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1M. Holgate 499206 6/5156

 12 HIP HOP MOTION 3 Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4S. Cummins 522316 6/0270

 13 WHITE BOOTS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0180

 14 FUSION SPY Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 7P 5/1K. Opetaia 525698 4/3162

 15 ZIPPING LEVI Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1J. Mcgrath 526325 6/4150

 16 WISHING LUCK Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R3, P 4P 3Y 2P 5/4P. Parker 521219 1/0146

 17 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Weighted points score DAP, 27/05/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4M. Bell 522173 1/0132

 18 MULBERRY MEG Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/1130

 19 HALF MASK Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1L. Maney 520541 4/3117

 20 BAD MONDAY Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R9, P 8P 3Y 4Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0114

 21 ZULU HEART Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 534718 1/0114

 22 REMOVALIST Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4M. Murphy 533477 1/0111

 23 BROOKSY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R4, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/4P. Roach 507538 2/0108

 24 PETE'S GYM BOOTS Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7Y 3Y 5/3P. Warner 498480 3/1106

 25 RHODES RUNNER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4W. King 523630 1/0106

 26 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4105

 27 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 2P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1102

 28 TOE TAGGER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start winner WAG, 04/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 5P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 15/12354

 2 DR. MICK Weighted points score GEL, 24/04/2021, R11 7P 7P 5P 1/2C. Colaiacovo 530252 8/784

 3 MISS IRWIN Last start winner BAT, 07/06/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/2S. Cummins 530604 8/5258

 4 HAY SAM Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2L. Duncan 499367 8/5252

 5 WHAT NO GRAVY Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 3/1/1R. Griffiths 530473 6/5285

 6 MAGIC DUO Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R10, P 4P 1P (FEL)P 3/1/1L. Holmes 524461 10/9237

 7 HAY GOOD LOOKING Last start winner NOW, 31/01/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2K. Sherd 492960 13/12264

 8 HOLD UP Last start winner BAT, 07/06/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2D. Sultana 498904 7/6180

 9 MANAGER SAID 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1K. Sherd 492964 16/14177

 10 LOCH ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/1B. Coleman 497764 13/7165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JEZILDA Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 4P M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/094

 2 WINLOCK LLOYD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/04/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 7P M/1K. Weekes 535616 0/079

 3 WINLOCK CROCKER First start M/1K. Weekes 535615 0/00

 4 WINLOCK MOMENT First start M/1A. Weekes 535617 0/00

 5 RAY OF HOPE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/074

 6 LILAYI Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 28/09/2020, R4, P 8P M/1A. Ginn 532587 0/025

 7 ZULU ARIES Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 8P 8P M/1I. Bonham 534276 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2S. Cummins 522316 6/5270

 2 MANAGER SAID 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1K. Sherd 492964 16/1177

 3 BILLY CREEK Last start winner BAT, 07/06/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3I. Gilders 534234 3/1238

 4 BAREFOOT LEGEND Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2R. Griffiths 530480 7/2225

 5 JACK'S ROAD 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2D. Wort 497766 4/2180

 6 WHITE BOOTS 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 24/05/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0180

 7 SET TO RULE Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3D. Wort 521346 6/1177

 8 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/06/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4W. King 521967 2/0168

 9 TURBO TANK 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/06/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 8/4207

 10 THREE THIRTY ONE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/06/2021, R6, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2P. Barnes 530603 6/2165

 11 WINLOCK ABBY Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4A. Ginn 535618 1/0161

 12 LUCKY LOGAN Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 536800 1/0138

 13 HAMMER FOOT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1E. Hughes 523711 8/5135

 14 FORGOT TO ASK Weighted points score BAT, 31/05/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 8P 5/4A. Provest 532225 2/0109

 15 BROOKSY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R4, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/4P. Roach 507538 2/0108

 16 RHODES RUNNER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4W. King 523630 1/0106

 17 MOON SHAKER Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4M. Murphy 539484 1/0103

 18 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 2P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 3/1102

 19 TOE TAGGER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 522073 2/0102

 20 DECLAN HARP 2 Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499828 4/396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SET TO REIGN Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2D. Wort 521344 6/4228

 2 MY MATE HOLDEN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/3V. Sultana 529668 7/2270

 3 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/4M. Wicks 532731 4/0207

 4 MR. HERO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0189

 5 ANOTHER DEBACLE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/3J. Osborne 528834 3/1186

 6 WINLOCK SIENNA Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/1A. Ginn 498924 5/4135

 7 OUR BRO HAZZA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6C 3P 5/4M. Duncan 499372 3/0131

 8 BONNIE BLONDE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/2A. Ginn 498403 3/2105

 9 THIN LITTLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 6Y 5/4G. Sheather 499833 1/0100

 10 HE'S SO HECTIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 5/481
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEBOWSKI 2 Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 4/3180

 2 JACK'S ROAD 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 07/06/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 6P 5/2D. Wort 497766 4/2180

 3 PENNY'S CHOICE 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/06/2021, R9, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4W. King 521967 2/0168

 4 TURBO TANK 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/06/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 8/4207

 5 PINK LEMONADE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/06/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 532507 3/1168

 6 FREE ROAD Weighted points score LIT, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 2Y 1Y 1P 5/3P. Roach 529539 3/1162

 7 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 2P 5/3M. Murphy 532038 2/1150

 8 JACKY LAY LAY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/06/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 8P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 532520 3/1141

 9 WHITE LINE WOLF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 2/1135

 10 HAMMER FOOT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1E. Hughes 523711 8/5135

 11 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 04/06/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2102

 12 DECLAN HARP 1 Weighted points score BAT, 17/05/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499828 4/396

 13 HE'S SO HECTIC 1 Weighted points score BAT, 07/06/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 5/481
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P NG 520 CCH

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEAKING SPANISH 1 Grade order Grade 1 7P 7P 6P 1/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/890

 2 ZULU WARLORD Grade order Grade 2 7P 2C 1C 2/1/2M. Hardman 521606 11/10337

 3 IRINKA RILEY Grade order Grade 3 3C 2P 4P 3/1/1R. Smith 533652 6/5261

 4 RITZA FLAME 1 Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2D. Wort 499579 7/5240

 5 DIP IT IN Grade order Grade 3 7C 5P 1P 3/1/2R. Smith 533343 8/6191

 6 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 10/3234

 7 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 4 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1A. Dwyer 538037 6/4198

 8 CROCODILE VELLA Grade order Grade 4 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Sultana 535347 5/4165

 9 STILL BLUE Grade order Grade 4 4P 7P 5C 4/1/1P. Roach 497966 11/10124

 10 LEBOWSKI 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 4P 5/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 4/3180

 11 SMART FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/1G. Sutherland 528835 8/3174

 12 PINK LEMONADE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 532507 3/1168

 13 JACKY LAY LAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 8P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 532520 3/1141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P NG 618 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 6P 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 10/2234

 2 VIVARCHI Grade order Grade 5 7P (FEL)P 1M 5/1M. Bell 485561 14/3162

 3 TOM'S THE MAN Grade order Grade 5 7M 2M 3M 5/4M. Mcgrath 491292 1/0148

 4 WHITE LINE WOLF 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/4K. Sherd 526875 2/0135

 5 NOT FEELING IT Grade order Grade 5 6P 6M 4M 5/4J. Mcgrath 491297 6/0134

 6 URRACA Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 526871 1/0102

 7 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 6/0102

 8 TWICE IS NICE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 7P 5/2R. Tyquin 496771 4/399
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEAKING SPANISH 2 Weighted points score WAG, 29/05/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 1/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/890

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 10 June 2021 - 07:55 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN COBRA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 08/06/2021, R2, P

RIS, 15/05/2021, R1, Y

3P 4P 3Y M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/0115

 2 DINKYDI ROSIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 15/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 2Y 7P M/1J. Hill 526025 0/090

 3 SNOWY'S LASS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 24/05/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1S. Hopkins 538934 0/080

 4 WINLOCK LLOYD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/04/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 7P M/1K. Weekes 535616 0/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA FLAME 2 Last start winner BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2D. Wort 499579 7/5240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 31/05/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2S. Cummins 522316 6/5270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 14 June 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN COBRA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 08/06/2021, R2, P

RIS, 15/05/2021, R1, Y

3P 4P 3Y M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/0115

 2 SNOWY'S LASS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 24/05/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1S. Hopkins 538934 0/080
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